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2022-23 Crombie Lockwood Summer e Cromble ?

Sailwave results for 2022-23 Crombie Lockwood Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2024

Series

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Overall

AN ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER COMPANY

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

L'Avanti
Freedom Five
Cotton Bud
Vim

The Muppet Show

Physical Favours

Enhanse
Animal Biscuits
Tongue Twister
Cut the Crap
Hullabaloo
Rialto

Black Betty
Lazy Bones
Young Mischief
Aalita

Cunning Plan

Soma
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Class

Farr 1020
Lotus 10.6
Farr 1020
Nelson
Soto 30
Ross 30
Hanse 370
Shaw 7.5(f)

Beau

Young 11
Whiting
Etchells
Beale 33
Young 88
Townson
Etchells
Swan 38

SailNo | Club
6515 |KCC
KCC
KCC
203 KCC
9912 |KCC
8976 |KCC
9046 |KCC
KCC
69 KCC
KCC
6138 |KCC
3865 |KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
5106 |KCC
504 KCC
3642 |KCC

HelmName
Richard Power
Ken

Doug

Gary Colebrook
Ray Haslar
Pete Woods
Blue Newport
Craig Partridge
David Ferris
Craig P

David

Richard

Lee

Daniel

Andy August
KCC

Nick Huddert

NHC1
0.764
0.695
0.746
0.742
0.871

0.827
0.703
0.993
0.875
0.723
0.750
0.550
0.691

0.669
0.737
0.658
0.691

0.652

R1

1.0

4.0

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
3.0

20

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

R2
7.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
9.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

R3
3.0
7.0
5.0
2.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
6.0
1.0
4.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

R4
2.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
1.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

R5
4.0
6.0
20
5.0
3.0
1.0
7.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

Total
17.0
24.0
36.0
37.0
49.0
50.0
54.0
59.0
65.0
77.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0

Nett
17.0
24.0
36.0
37.0
49.0
50.0
54.0
59.0
65.0
77.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
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Sailwave results for 2022-23 Crombie Lockwood Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2024

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo | Club

L'Avanti Farr 1020 | 6515
Physical Favours |Ross 30 |8976
The Muppet Show | Soto 30 9912

Freedom Five Lotus 10.6

KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

R2

HelmName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

Richard Power | 0.764
Pete Woods 0.827
Ray Haslar 0.871
Ken 0.695

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class

Animal Biscuits Shaw 7.5(f)

Freedom Five Lotus 10.6
Enhanse Hanse 370 | 9046
Tongue Twister Beau 69
The Muppet Show | Soto 30 9912
Cotton Bud Farr 1020
L'Avanti Farr 1020 | 6515
Vim Nelson 203

Physical Favours | Ross 30 8976

KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

R3

SailNo | Club | HeimName NHC1

Craig Partridge | 0.993
Ken 0.692
Blue Newport | 0.703
David Ferris 0.875
Ray Haslar 0.868
Doug 0.746
Richard Power | 0.771
Gary Colebrook | 0.742
Pete Woods 0.825

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

KCC
KCC
KCC

Boat Class SailNo | Club
Animal Biscuits | Shaw 7.5(f)

Vim Nelson 203

L'Avanti Farr 1020 |6515

Tongue Twister | Beau 69

KCC

HelmName NHC1
Craig Partridge |1.004
Gary Colebrook | 0.738
Richard Power | 0.767
David Ferris 0.876

1:41:50
1:38:19
1:33:56
2:02:24

Elapsed
0:40:33
1:01:19
1:00:49
0:49:12
0:49:52
0:59:30
0:58:03
1:02:05
0:57:38

Elapsed
0:44:24
1:08:49
1:06:36
0:58:44

1:17:48
1:21:18
1:21:49
1:25:04

Corrected | Points

0:40:16
0:42:26
0:42:45
0:43:03
0:43:17
0:44:23
0:44:45
0:46:04
0:47:33

Corrected | Points

0:44:35
0:50:47
0:51:05
0:51:27

1.0
20
3.0
4.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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1/17/24, 11:50 AM Sailwave results for 2022-23 Crombie Lockwood Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2024

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelImName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

5 General | Cotton Bud Farr 1020 KCC | Doug 0.743 | 1:09:39 | 0:51:45 5.0

6 General | Enhanse Hanse 370 (9046 |KCC |Blue Newport |0.705 |1:15:30 |0:53:14 6.0

7 General | Freedom Five | Lotus 10.6 KCC | Ken 0.696 | 1:16:34 | 0:53:17 7.0
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 General | Cut the Crap KCC | Craig P 0.723 | 1:05:28 | 0:47:20 1.0

2 General | L'Avanti Farr 1020 | 6515 |KCC | Richard Power |0.766 | 1:04:38 |0:49:31 20

3 General | Vim Nelson 203 KCC | Gary Colebrook | 0.738 | 1:07:12 | 0:49:36 3.0

4 General | Cotton Bud Farr 1020 KCC | Doug 0.739 | 1:08:56 |0:50:57 4.0

5 General | Freedom Five | Lotus 10.6 KCC | Ken 0.689 |1:17:27 |0:53:22 5.0
R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 General | Physical Favours |Ross 30 8976 | KCC |Pete Woods 0.819 [ 1:23:31 | 1:08:24 1.0
2 General | Cotton Bud Farr 1020 KCC | Doug 0.738 | 1:34:16 | 1:09:34 20
3 General | The Muppet Show | Soto 30 9912 | KCC | Ray Haslar 0.868 | 1:20:37 | 1:09:59 3.0
4 General | L'Avanti Farr 1020 |6515 |KCC |Richard Power |0.768 |1:32:24 | 1:10:58 4.0
5 General | Vim Nelson 203 KCC | Gary Colebrook | 0.740 | 1:36:02 | 1:11:04 5.0
6 General | Freedom Five Lotus 10.6 KCC | Ken 0.688 | 1:49:12 | 1:15:08 6.0
7 General | Enhanse Hanse 370 |9046 | KCC | Blue Newport |0.698 | 1:53:00 | 1:18:52 7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.kerikericruisingclub.org.nz www.sailwave.com
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